
European styling. A ordable pricing.

ELEVATE
Elevate urinals o er a water-e nt, hygienic, attractive design for all commercial applications, and features 

an integrated trap. 

URINAL Rear/Top Inlet

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

•  5 Star WELS water rating (1 litr
•  Rear Inlet urinal requires c valve
•  Top Inlet urinal requires top inlet valve
•  t connection
•  Features integrated trap
•  5 year warranty (1 Year on Internal Parts & O Rings)

www.mico.co.nzwww.placemakers.co.nz

SPECIFICATIONS MODEL OPTIONS

ELEVATE URINAL REAR INLET  (7) 726218

ELEVATE URINAL TOP INLET  (7) 726219

WATER
RATING

The more
stars the more

Adesso
Elevate Urinal

For more information refer to:

When tested in accordance with AS/NZS 6400

Water Consumption

1

Water Entry (Top Inlet)030

3
3

0

350

5
0

5
8

0

240

35

3
5

3
4

(+
-)

**

Water Entry (Rear Inlet)
Waste

112

C

3
9

0
*

15
5

* Inlet & Outlet
** Check Measurements on Site

*** Wall Cutout Diameter

070***

(050)

6
5

F
ix

in
g

 R
e

a
r 7

0
-1

6
0

2
9

5
2

8
5


